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Unofficial Results 

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292 : 70.91 % 

United States President and Vice President 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 8,220 

Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP) 5,647 68.70% 
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz 2,448 29.78% 
(DEM) 
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole 50 0.61% 
Shanahan (WTP) 
Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LIB) 42 0.51% 
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia 1 0.01% 
(PSL) 
William P. Stodden Stephanie H. 1 0.01% 
Cholensky (SOC} 
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis 1 0.01% 

(Write-in vote, if any} 30 0.36% 
Undervote 62 
Overvote 10 

United States Representative District 4 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 7,666 

Randy Feenstra (REP} 5,329 69.51% 

Ryan Melton (DEM} 2,311 30.15% 
(Write-in vote, if any} 26 0.34% 
Undervote 624 
Overvote 2 
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State Senator District 8 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 7,705 

Mark Costello (REP) 5,302 68.81% 
Ryan Lee Roenfeld (DEM) 2,382 30.91% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 21 0.27% 
Undervote 582 
Overvote 5 

State Representative District 16 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 7,729 

David Sieck (REP} 5,751 74.41% 
Candella Foley-Finchem (DEM) 1,960 25.36% 
(Write-in vote, if any} 18 0.23% 
Undervote 560 
Overvote 3 

County Board of Supervisors 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 
Vote For 2 
Total Votes 13,120 

Lonnie Mayberry (REP} 4,526 34.50% 
Jack A. Sayers (REP} 4,349 33.15% 
Bruce Wray (DEM) 1,980 15.09% 
Jessica Brooks (LIB) 1,120 8.54% 
Henry Clark 1,029 7.84% 
(Write-in vote, if any} 116 0.88% 
Undervote 3,432 
Overvote 32 
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County Auditor Anderson Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 11 Number of Precincts 1 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 2 
Total Votes 6,719 Total Votes 221 

Amber Farnan (REP) 6,588 98.05% Matthew L. Towne 120 54.30% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 131 1.95% Bryan Sowers 98 44.34% 

Undervote 1,571 (Write-in vote, if any) 3 1.36% 

Overvote 2 Undervote 85 

Overvote 0 

County Sheriff 
Deer Creek Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% Number of Precincts 1 

Vote For 1 Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Total Votes 6,971 Vote For 2 

Greg Schul1z (REP) 6,877 98.65% 
Total Votes 132 

(Write-in vote, if any) 94 1.35% R. Scott Hillyer 70 53.03% 
Undervote 1,320 Jack Harbor 58 43.94% 

Overvote 1 (Write-in vote, if any) 4 3.03% 
Undervote 50 

County Attorney To Fill a Vacancy Overvote 0 

Number of Precincts 11 Glenwood Township-Trustee 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Number of Precincts 2 
Total Votes 6,626 Precincts Reporting 2 100.00% 

DeShawne Bird-Sell (REP) 6,497 98.05% Vote For 2 

(Write-in vote, if any) 129 1.95% 
Total Votes 637 

Undervote 1,666 Frank Bachman 612 96.08% 
Overvote 0 (Write-in vote, if any) 25 3.92% 

Undervote 1,023 
Overvote 0 
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Indian Creek Township- Trustee Oak Township -Trustee 

Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 2 Vote For 2 
Total Votes 262 Total Votes 2,000 

David Anderson 132 50.38% John Stacey 1,040 52.00% 
Rob Washburn 130 49.62% Larry L. Lauridsen 940 47.00% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% (Write-in vote, if any) 20 1.00% 
Undervote 128 Undervote 1,748 
Overvote 0 Overvote 0 

Ingraham Township - Trustee Plattville Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 2 Vote For 2 
Total Votes 249 Total Votes 139 

Jeff Goos 132 53.01% Heather Jenneman 69 49.64% 
Norman Sam Thomas 117 46.99% Dennis D. Lincoln 69 49.64% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% (Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.72% 
Undervote 155 Undervote 109 
Overvote 0 Overvote 0 

Lyons Township - Trustee Rawles Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 2 Vote For 2 
Total Votes 235 Total Votes 416 

Robert Dashner 118 50.21 % Dan Blackbum 229 55.05% 
Dain Lundvall 113 48.09% Jeremy A. Marvel 185 44.47% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 4 1.70% (Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.48% 
Undervote 137 Undervote 234 
Overvote 0 Overvote 0 
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Rawles Township - Trustee To Fill A Vacancy 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Paul Curry 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

Silver Creek Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 2 
Total Votes 

Michael Roenfeld 
Scott Shehan 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 

Overvote 

St Marys Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 2 
Total Votes 

Paul Thieschafer 
Lori Green 
(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 
Overvote 

1 
1 

225 

222 
3 

100 
0 

1 
1 

238 

133 

104 
1 

120 

0 

1 

1 

66 

33 
30 

3 

14 
0 

100.00% 

98.67% 

1.33% 

100.00% 

55.88% 

43.70% 
0.42% 

100.00% 

50.00% 
45.45% 

4.55% 
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White Cloud Township - Trustee 

Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 2 
Total Votes 80 

Michael Irvin 69 86.25% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 11 13.75% 
Undervote 126 
Overvote 0 

White Cloud Township - Clerk To Fill A Vacancy 

Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 13 

(Write-in vote, if any) 13 100.00% 
Undervote 90 
Overvote 0 

County Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 3 
Total Votes 

Rodney Seipold 
Paul Hathaway 
Chuck Beebe 

(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

11 
11 

12,833 

4,497 

4,163 
4,093 

80 
12,019 

24 

100.00% 

35.04% 
32.44% 
31.89% 
0.62% 
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County Agricultural Extension Council 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 4 
Total Votes 

Chad Henderson 

Lisa Tallman 
Preston E. Sargent 
Besty Maryott 

(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

11 
11 

16,209 

4,407 

4,220 
3,940 
3,573 

69 
16,907 

52 

100.00% 

27.19% 
26.03% 
24.31% 
22.04% 

0.43% 

Lewis Central School Director At-Large To Fill a Vacancy 

Number of Precincts 1 
Precincts Reporting 1 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 13 

(Write-in vote, if any) 13 100.00% 

Undervote 51 
Overvote 0 

Retain Supreme Court Justice David May 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,848 

YES 3,938 67.34% 

NO 1,910 32.66% 

Undervote 2,442 

Overvote 2 
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Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

YES 
NO 
Undervote 

Overvote 

11 

11 

5,583 

3,810 

1,773 
2,705 

4 

100.00% 

68.24% 

31.76% 

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Elizabeth Chicchelly 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,488 

YES 3,724 
NO 1,764 
Undervote 2,794 
Overvote 10 

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel Langholz 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,470 

YES 3,585 
NO 1,885 
Undervote 2,819 
Overvote 3 

100.00% 

67.86% 

32.14% 

100.00% 

65.54% 

34.46% 
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Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor 

Number of Precincts 11 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,499 

YES 3,757 68.32% 

NO 1,742 31.68% 

Undervote 2,791 

Overvote 2 

Retain District 4 Court Judge Jennifer Benson Bahr 

Number of Precincts 11 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,536 

YES 3,967 71.66% 

NO 1,569 28.34% 

Undervote 2,749 

Overvote 7 

Retain District 4 Court Judge Eric John Nelson 

Number of Precincts 11 

Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,513 

YES 3,864 70.09% 

NO 1,649 29.91% 

Undervote 2,772 
Overvote 7 
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Retain District 4 Associate Judge David W. Brooks 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 5,514 

YES 3,925 71.18% 

NO 1,589 28.82% 
Undervote 2,776 
OveNote 2 

Constitutional Amendment 1 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Total Votes 7,660 

YES 6,005 78.39% 
NO 1,655 21.61% 
Undervote 625 
OveNote 7 

Constitutional Amendment 2 

Number of Precincts 11 
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00% 

Total Votes 7,482 

YES 6,501 86.89% 
NO 981 13.11% 
Undervote 807 
OveNote 3 
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Lewis School - Public Measure RZ 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

YES 

NO 
Undervote 
Overvote 

1 
1 

64 

34 
30 

0 
0 

100.00% 

53.12% 

46.88% 

Iowa Western Community College - Public Measure SB 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 

Total Votes 

YES 
NO 
Undervote 
Overvote 

11 
11 

7,344 

3,906 
3,438 

946 
2 

100.00% 

53.19% 
46.81% 
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