(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

Election Summary Report
General Election
Mills County, Iowa
Tuesday, November 5, 2024
election_run_all
Unofficial Results

30

62

10

0.36%

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM

Page 1/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

United States President and Vice President			
Number of Precincts	11		
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	8,220		
Donald J. Trump JD Vance (REP)	5,647	68.70%	
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz	2,448	29.78%	
(DEM)			
Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole	50	0.61%	
Shanahan (WTP)	112		
Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat (LIB)	42	0.51%	
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia	1	0.01%	
(PSL)			
William P. Stodden Stephanie H.	1	0.01%	
Cholensky (SOC)			
Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis	1	0.01%	

United States Representative District 4			
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11		
			Total Votes
Randy Feenstra (REP)	5,329	69.51%	
Ryan Melton (DEM)	2,311	30.15%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	26	0.34%	
Undervote	624		
Overvote	2		

State Senator District 8		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,705	
Mark Costello (REP)	5,302	68.81%
Ryan Lee Roenfeld (DEM)	2,382	30.91%
(Write-in vote, if any)	21	0.27%
Undervote	582	
Overvote	5	

State Representative District 16		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7,729	
David Sieck (REP)	5,751	74.41%
Candella Foley-Finchem (DEM)	1,960	25.36%
(Write-in vote, if any)	18	0.23%
Undervote	560	
Overvote	3	

County Board of Supervisors		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	13,120	
Lonnie Mayberry (REP)	4,526	34.50%
Jack A. Sayers (REP)	4,349	33.15%
Bruce Wray (DEM)	1,980	15.09%
Jessica Brooks (LIB)	1,120	8.54%
Henry Clark	1,029	7.84%
(Write-in vote, if any)	116	0.88%
Undervote	3,432	
Overvote	32	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 2/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

County Auditor		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,719	
Amber Faman (REP)	6,588	98.05%
(Write-in vote, if any)	131	1.95%
Undervote	1,571	
Overvote	2	

County Sheriff		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,971	
Greg Schultz (REP)	6,877	98.65%
(Write-in vote, if any)	94	1.35%
Undervote	1,320	
Overvote	1	

County Attorney To Fill a Vacancy		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	6,626	
DeShawne Bird-Sell (REP)	6,497	98.05%
(Write-in vote, if any)	129	1.95%
Undervote	1,666	
Overvote	0	

Anderson Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	221	
Matthew L. Towne	120	54.30%
Bryan Sowers	98	44.34%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	1.36%
Undervote	85	
Overvote	0	

Deer Creek Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	132	
R. Scott Hillyer	70	53.03%
Jack Harbor	58	43.94%
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	3.03%
Undervote	50	
Overvote	0	

Glenwood Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	637	
Frank Bachman	612	96.08%
(Write-in vote, if any)	25	3.92%
Undervote	1,023	
Overvote	0	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 3/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

Indian Creek Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	262	
David Anderson	132	50.38%
Rob Washburn	130	49.62%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	128	
Overvote	0	

Oak Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	2,000	
John Stacey	1,040	52.00%
Larry L. Lauridsen	940	47.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	20	1.00%
Undervote	1,748	
Overvote	0	

Ingraham Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	249	
Jeff Goos	132	53.01%
Norman Sam Thomas	117	46.99%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	155	
Overvote	0	

Plattville Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	139	
Heather Jenneman	69	49.64%
Dennis D. Lincoln	69	49.64%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.72%
Undervote	109	
Overvote	0	

Lyons Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	235	
Robert Dashner	118	50.21%
Dain Lundvall	113	48.09%
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	1.70%
Undervote	137	
Overvote	0	

Rawles Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	416	
Dan Blackbum	229	55.05%
Jeremy A. Marvel	185	44.47%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.48%
Undervote	234	
Overvote	0	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 4/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

Rawles Township - Trustee To Fill A Vacancy			
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	225		
Paul Curry	222	98.67%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	1.33%	
Undervote	100		
Overvote	0		

White Cloud Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	80	
Michael Irvin	69	86.25%
(Write-in vote, if any)	11	13.75%
Undervote	126	
Overvote	0	

Silver Creek Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	238	
Michael Roenfeld	133	55.88%
Scott Shehan	104	43.70%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.42%
Undervote	120	
Overvote	0	

White Cloud Township - Clerk To Fill A Vacancy			
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	13		
(Write-in vote, if any)	13	100.00%	
Undervote	90		
Overvote	0		

St Marys Township - Trustee		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	66	
Paul Thieschafer	33	50.00%
Lori Green	30	45.45%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	4.55%
Undervote	14	
Overvote	0	

County Soil and Water Consen	vation District Comr	nissioner
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	12,833	
Rodney Seipold	4,497	35.04%
Paul Hathaway	4,163	32.44%
Chuck Beebe	4,093	31.89%
(Write-in vote, if any)	80	0.62%
Undervote	12,019	
Overvote	24	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 5/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

County Agricultural Extension (Council	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Vote For 4		
Total Votes	16,209	
Chad Henderson	4,407	27.19%
Lisa Tallman	4,220	26.03%
Preston E. Sargent	3,940	24.31%
Besty Maryott	3,573	22.04%
(Write-in vote, if any)	69	0.43%
Undervote	16,907	
Overvote	52	

Lewis Central School Director At-	Large To Fill a V	acancy
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	13	
(Write-in vote, if any)	13	100.00%
Undervote	51	
Overvote	0	

Retain Supreme Court Justice David May		
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	
YES	3,938	67.34%
NO	1,910	32.66%
Undervote	2,442	
Overvote	2	

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller		
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1 Total Votes	11 5,583	
		YES
NO	1,773	31.76%
Undervote	2,705	
Overvote	4	

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Elizabeth Chicchelly			
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11		
			Total Votes
YES	3,724	67.86%	
NO	1,764	32.14%	
Undervote	2,794		
Overvote	10		

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel Langholz		
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	
YES	3,585	65.54%
NO	1,885	34.46%
Undervote	2,819	
Overvote	3	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 6/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292 : 70.91%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	100.00%
YES	3,757	68.32%
NO	1,742	31.68%
Undervote	2,791	
Overvote	2	

Retain District 4 Associate Judge David W. Brooks		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	100.00%
YES	3,925	71.18%
NO	1,589	28.82%
Undervote	2,776	
Overvote	2	

Retain District 4 Court Judge Jennifer Benson Bahr		
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	
YES	3,967	71.66%
NO	1,569	28.34%
Undervote	2,749	
Overvote	7	

Constitutional Amendment 1		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	7,660	
YES	6,005	78.39%
NO	1,655	21.61%
Undervote	625	
Overvote	7	

Retain District 4 Court Judge E		
Number of Precincts	11	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	11	
YES	3,864	70.09%
NO	1,649	29.91%
Undervote	2,772	
Overvote	7	

Constitutional Amendment 2		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	7,482	
YES	6,501	86.89%
NO	981	13.11%
Undervote	807	
Overvote	3	

Date: 11/5/2024 Time: 10:10:57 PM Page 7/7

Registered Voters 11,693 - Total Ballots 8,292: 70.91%

Lewis School - Public Measure Ra		
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Total Votes	64	
YES	34	53.12%
NO	30	46.88%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

lowa Western Community College - Public Measure SB		
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Total Votes	7,344	
YES	3,906	53.19%
NO	3,438	46.81%
Undervote	946	
Overvote	2	